
Page	
  1	
  PEORIA	
  HIGH	
  SCHOOL	
  Cross	
  Country	
  Invitational	
  -­‐	
  October	
  5,	
  2013	
  	
  
GIRLS	
  Varsity	
  Individual	
  Results	
  
	
  
Place	
  TmPl	
  FIRST	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  YR	
  SCHOOL	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  TIME	
  	
  Pace	
  
=====	
  ====	
  =================================	
  ==	
  =========================	
  ========	
  =====	
  
	
  	
  	
  1.	
  	
  	
  	
  1	
  Olivia	
  Ryan	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  11	
  FENWICK	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  17:16.32	
  	
  5:46	
  
	
  	
  	
  2.	
  	
  	
  	
  2	
  Haley	
  Albers	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  12	
  DOWNERS	
  SOUTH	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  17:18.76	
  	
  5:47	
  
	
  	
  	
  3.	
  	
  	
  	
  3	
  Maryjeanne	
  Gilbert	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  10	
  PEORIA	
  NOTRE	
  DAME	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  17:26.48	
  	
  5:49	
  
	
  	
  	
  4.	
  	
  	
  	
  4	
  Lauren	
  Opatrny	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  11	
  MCHENRY	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  17:42.19	
  	
  5:55	
  
	
  	
  	
  5.	
  	
  	
  	
  5	
  Abby	
  Kargol	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  11	
  DOWNERS	
  SOUTH	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  17:48.50	
  	
  5:57	
  
	
  	
  	
  6.	
  	
  	
  	
  6	
  Solome	
  Haile	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  12	
  HOFFMAN	
  ESTATES	
  HS	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  17:52.20	
  	
  5:58	
  
	
  	
  	
  7.	
  	
  	
  	
  7	
  Morgan	
  Schulz	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  11	
  CARY-­‐GROVE	
  HS	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  17:53.89	
  	
  5:58	
  
	
  	
  	
  8.	
  	
  	
  	
  8	
  Allie	
  Sweatt	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  12	
  EDWARDSVILLE	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  17:54.42	
  	
  5:59	
  
	
  	
  	
  9.	
  	
  	
  	
  9	
  Amanda	
  Thate	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  11	
  DOWNERS	
  SOUTH	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  17:54.72	
  	
  5:59	
  
	
  	
  10.	
  	
  	
  10	
  Megan	
  Shaffer	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  11	
  MATTOON	
  HS	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  17:58.61	
  	
  6:00	
  
	
  	
  11.	
  	
  	
  11	
  Vivian	
  Overbeck	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  10	
  VERNON	
  HILLS	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  18:01.13	
  	
  6:01	
  
	
  	
  12.	
  	
  	
  12	
  Briana	
  Daley	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  12	
  FENWICK	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  18:01.71	
  	
  6:01	
  
	
  	
  13.	
  	
  	
  13	
  Alexis	
  Jakubowski	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  11	
  SAINT	
  IGNATIUS	
  COLLEGE	
  PR	
  18:03.56	
  	
  6:02	
  
	
  	
  14.	
  	
  	
  14	
  Brooke	
  Wilson	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  9	
  PROSPECT	
  HS	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  18:06.17	
  	
  6:03	
  
	
  	
  15.	
  	
  	
  15	
  Whitney	
  Maninfior	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  12	
  MATTOON	
  HS	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  18:09.71	
  	
  6:04	
  
	
  	
  16.	
  	
  	
  16	
  Vanessa	
  Sanchez	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  16	
  ROLLING	
  MEADOWS	
  HS	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  18:13.75	
  	
  6:05	
  
	
  	
  17.	
  	
  	
  17	
  Alondra	
  Aguirre	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  11	
  HOFFMAN	
  ESTATES	
  HS	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  18:17.05	
  	
  6:06	
  
	
  	
  18.	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Haley	
  Miller	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  12	
  TREMONT	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  18:18.45	
  	
  6:07	
  
	
  	
  19.	
  	
  	
  18	
  Hannah	
  Wright	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  12	
  CHAMPAIGN	
  CENTRAL	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  18:19.76	
  	
  6:07	
  
	
  	
  20.	
  	
  	
  19	
  Rachael	
  Lau	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  10	
  PLAINFIELD	
  NORTH	
  HS	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  18:23.14	
  	
  6:08	
  
	
  	
  21.	
  	
  	
  20	
  Talia	
  Duzey	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  11	
  CARY-­‐GROVE	
  HS	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  18:24.70	
  	
  6:09	
  
	
  	
  22.	
  	
  	
  21	
  Cassie	
  Lira	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  12	
  VERNON	
  HILLS	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  18:28.85	
  	
  6:10	
  
	
  	
  23.	
  	
  	
  22	
  Jill	
  Porretta	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  11	
  SAINT	
  IGNATIUS	
  COLLEGE	
  PR	
  18:29.25	
  	
  6:10	
  
	
  	
  24.	
  	
  	
  23	
  Olivia	
  Meyer	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  11	
  SAINT	
  IGNATIUS	
  COLLEGE	
  PR	
  18:29.64	
  	
  6:10	
  
	
  	
  25.	
  	
  	
  24	
  Meagan	
  Biddle	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  10	
  HOFFMAN	
  ESTATES	
  HS	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  18:31.08	
  	
  6:11	
  
	
  	
  26.	
  	
  	
  25	
  Meaghan	
  Bosman	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  12	
  DOWNERS	
  SOUTH	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  18:34.46	
  	
  6:12	
  
	
  	
  27.	
  	
  	
  26	
  Ali	
  Urbanski	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  12	
  LIBERTYVILLE	
  HS	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  18:37.94	
  	
  6:13	
  
	
  	
  28.	
  	
  	
  27	
  Danielle	
  Beckstead	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  10	
  NORMAL	
  COMMUNITY	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  18:40.45	
  	
  6:14	
  



	
  	
  29.	
  	
  	
  28	
  Maggie	
  McPherson	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  9	
  STERLING	
  HS	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  18:41.14	
  	
  6:14	
  
	
  	
  30.	
  	
  	
  29	
  Jill	
  Boyle	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  10	
  DOWNERS	
  SOUTH	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  18:44.19	
  	
  6:15	
  
	
  	
  31.	
  	
  	
  30	
  Katy	
  Purich	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  10	
  MCHENRY	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  18:46.03	
  	
  6:16	
  
	
  	
  32.	
  	
  	
  31	
  Hannah	
  Getschman	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  11	
  PROSPECT	
  HS	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  18:46.86	
  	
  6:16	
  
	
  	
  33.	
  	
  	
  32	
  Gabby	
  Sanchez	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  14	
  ROLLING	
  MEADOWS	
  HS	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  18:52.16	
  	
  6:18	
  
	
  	
  34.	
  	
  	
  33	
  Kelly	
  Meehleib	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  11	
  HUNTLEY	
  HS	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  18:53.29	
  	
  6:18	
  
	
  	
  35.	
  	
  	
  34	
  Marta	
  Dzundza	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  12	
  WHEELING	
  HS	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  18:55.59	
  	
  6:19	
  
	
  	
  36.	
  	
  	
  35	
  Elsabet	
  Haile	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  12	
  HOFFMAN	
  ESTATES	
  HS	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  18:58.61	
  	
  6:20	
  
	
  	
  37.	
  	
  	
  36	
  Kate	
  Mitchell	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  10	
  HUNTLEY	
  HS	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  18:59.54	
  	
  6:20	
  
	
  	
  38.	
  	
  	
  37	
  Anne	
  Brennan	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  10	
  GLENBROOK	
  SOUTH	
  HS	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  19:00.40	
  	
  6:21	
  
	
  	
  39.	
  	
  	
  38	
  Yazmin	
  Nunez	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  11	
  HOFFMAN	
  ESTATES	
  HS	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  19:01.14	
  	
  6:21	
  
	
  	
  40.	
  	
  	
  39	
  Lexi	
  Tiemann	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  9	
  SAINT	
  IGNATIUS	
  COLLEGE	
  PR	
  19:01.35	
  	
  6:21	
  
	
  	
  41.	
  	
  	
  40	
  Kaytlyn	
  Golding	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  9	
  ALLEMAN	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  19:01.83	
  	
  6:21	
  
	
  	
  42.	
  	
  	
  41	
  Caitlyn	
  Scheibal	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  9	
  EDWARDSVILLE	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  19:03.05	
  	
  6:22	
  
	
  	
  43.	
  	
  	
  42	
  Sara	
  O'Malley	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  14	
  ROLLING	
  MEADOWS	
  HS	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  19:04.57	
  	
  6:22	
  
	
  	
  44.	
  	
  	
  43	
  Gretchen	
  Price	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  11	
  CARY-­‐GROVE	
  HS	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  19:05.44	
  	
  6:22	
  
	
  	
  45.	
  	
  	
  44	
  Ally	
  Watson	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  12	
  EAST	
  PEORIA	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  19:06.37	
  	
  6:23	
  
	
  	
  46.	
  	
  	
  45	
  Savannah	
  Brannen	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  9	
  EDWARDSVILLE	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  19:06.63	
  	
  6:23	
  
	
  	
  47.	
  	
  	
  46	
  Megan	
  Barnhart	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  9	
  STERLING	
  HS	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  19:07.65	
  	
  6:23	
  
	
  	
  48.	
  	
  	
  47	
  Emily	
  Schlebecker	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  12	
  MUNDELEIN	
  HS	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  19:08.79	
  	
  6:23	
  
	
  	
  49.	
  	
  	
  48	
  Kristi	
  Del	
  Prato	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  11	
  LIBERTYVILLE	
  HS	
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